
Clever sein.
Kopp einschalten.

Artikel nummer

172500009

artikelnaam

CEE stekker 3P 16A 230V 6h IP44, blauw

 

CEE stekker 3P 16A 250V blauw
 

Technische gegevens
Aantal polen

Uurstand

IEC-stroomsterkte

Met fasewisseling

Kenkleur

Spanning volgens EN 60309-2

172500009
3

6 h

16,00 A

geen

blauw

>250 V DC grau
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